
B
ro

w
n

C
ov

ill

C
ro

ok
s

G
ill

H
an

na
n

H
in

kl
ey

H
ow

ie

K
on

do

W
ei

s

W
on

g

average goals per game

max goals in one game

total goals all season

13

0

15

1 1

3

1
0

1

6

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

Who kicked the goals
over the season - in one game - on average

average goals per game 1.63 0.00 1.25 0.14 0.60 0.11 0.00 0.33 0.27 0.10

max goals in one game 4 0 3 1 2 1 0 1 2 1

total goals all season 13 0 15 1 6 1 0 1 3 1

Brown Covill Crooks Gill Hannan Hinkley Howie Kondo Weis Wong


